
NÕMME KJK LAHTISED MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED.  
 

02.veebruar 2005.a. 
Tallinna Spordihall 

NAISED 60 mtj. 
1. Anu Teesaar  15.02.83 9,31 
2. Helen Objartel  12.04.87 9,51 
3. Kristina Ulitina  28.01.87 9,70 
4. Maris Sildnik  04.09.86 10,04 
5. Kristi Lepik  20.03.85 10,13 
 
NAISED 60m 
1. Kadri Kuub 12.08.87 E. 8,11   F. 8,18 
2. Maris Vahar 30.09.83 E. 8,35   F. 8,35 
3. Svetlana Abramova 20.06.90 E. 8,35   F. 8,37 
4. Triin Pedajas 28.03.89 E. 8,42   F. 8,54 
5. Kärt Varendi 07.03.87 8,42 
    Kaisa-Piia Pedajas 25.06.88 8,42 
7. Raine Kuningas 20.10.88 8,45 
8. Marie Treimann 04.01.89 8,46 
9. Marite Aru 09.12.89 8,47 
10. Katrin Pärt 13.01.84 8,53 
11. Laidi Sergejeva 17.07.89 8,55 
12. Elena Kuznetsova 02.08.84 8,57 
13. Liisa Kullamaa 12.10.88 8,59 
14. Kristina Dolmatova 08.01.90 8,60 
15. Kätlin Kentel 07.05.87 8,61 
16. Livia Poslin 15.10.85 8,64 
17. Anastasia Spitsõna 26.06.89 8,66 
18. Maarja-Liisa Vokksepp 15.01.90 8,71 
19. Triinu Uring 30.08.90 8,73 
20. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86 8,78 
21. Jaana Kalev 05.08.90 8,85 
22. Kristinaa Õllek 27.10.89 8,86 
23. Kerli Lepp 08.05.83 8,90 
24. Marianne Jürgenson 13.04.90 9,00 
25. Kaisa Kuusk 27.12.87 9,03 
26. Johanna Liblik 24.10.88 9,15 
 
NAISED KÕRGUS 
1. Maris Sildnik 04.09.86 1.60 
2. Katrin Pärt 13.01.84 1.55 
 
NAISED 200m 
1. Liis Laanesaar 12.03.84 25,70 
2. Maria Sahharova 14.07.78 26,11 
3. Andra Paltser 08.07.85 26,29 
4. Kadri Kaljuvere 29.09.86 26,65 
5. Dane Must 08.10.87 26,79 
6. Kersti Miller 22.08.88 27,03 
7. Joanna-Maria Helinurm 24.12.85 27,08 
    Helen Objartel 12.04.87 27,08 
9. Silja Aav 12.01.89 27,36 
10.Anu Teesaar 15.02.83 27,40 
11.Svetlana Abramova 20.06.90 27,53 
12.Sandra Must 14.10.87 27,80 
13.Kristina Dolmatova 08.01.90 28,08 
14.Marika Turb 23.01.89 28,10 
15.Anna Melestsenko 24.04.89 28,19 
16.Eline Linnas 03.11.89 28,32 



17.Kaisa-Piia Pedajas 25.06.88 28,37 
18.Laidi Sergejeva 17.07.89 28,42 
19.Liisa Kullamaa 12.10.88 28,46 
20.Liisa Kull 09.03.89 28,55 
21.Anastasia Spitsõna 26.06.89 28,62 
22.Liisi Pinta 25.04.88 28,66 
23.Ulla Männi 13.01.87 28,72 
24.Kerli Lepp 08.05.83 28,86 
25.Tanja Korobka 01.11.86 29,01 
26.Olga Andrejeva 05.06.85 29,24 
27.Kaisa Kuusk 27.12.87 29,33 
28.Triinu Uring 30.08.90 29,46 
29.Jaana Kalev 05.08.90 29,76 
30.Liis Laidra 28.03.83 29,81 
31.Marianne Jürgenson 13.04.90 30,01 
32.Eva Piirsalu 11.04.89 30,99 
33.Kristina Grozovskaja 22.05.90 31,20 
34.Erika Piirsoo 09.04.89 31,58 
 
MEHED KUUL 
1. Roland Mändla       1970 16.80 
2. Päärn Brauer 21.11.82 15.00 
3. Rivo Tamm 30.12.80 14.45 
4. Margus Paju 03.02.84 13.75 
5. Urmas Lainemurd 19.03.85 13.24 
6. Ranel Rünk 23.01.80 13.24 
7. Kaspar Kull 27.05.84 11.81 
8. Ivar Vähi 29.01.88 11.56 
9. Ragnar Linnas 27.08.83 10.89 
 
NAISED KUUL 
1. Anu Teesaar 15.02.83 14.40 
2. Kartin Pabbo 19.12.86 11.34 
3. Elena Kuznetsova 02.08.84 11.08 
4. Maris Sildnik 04.09.86 10.33 
 
MEHED 60m 
1. Taavi Rim 24.10.73 E. 7,14  F. 7,12 
2. Elmo Krumm 06.04.85 E. 7,29  F. 7,17 
3. Nikolai Kolpakov 24.04.86 E. 7,24  F. 7,18 
4. Kaspar Kull 27.05.84 E. 7,29  F. 7,32 
5. Tarmo Miller 30.05.82 7,32 
6. Spartak Ljasenko 23.08.88 7,34 
7. Lauri Sinisaar 20.08.87 7,35 
8. Sergei Senberg 04.01.82 7,36 
9. Mikk-Mihkel Arro 28.03.84 7,37 
    Rasmus Toome 31.08.87 7,37 
11. Villu Sepp 07.12.79 7,38 
12. Päärn Brauer 21.11.82 7,41 
13. Reigo Jörsi 21.07.86 7,43 
14. Tõnis Ukkivi 07.08.81 7,44 
      Janek Kaslev 22.02.87 7,44 
16. Lauri Luhasalu 28.03.82 7,48 
      Gert Rahnel 17.06.87 7,48 
18. Aleksandr Bogatõrjov 22.02.87 7,50 
19. Lauri Kadakas 24.10.86 7,60 
20. Norman Aeg       1986 7,61 
21. Mihkel Leps   08.12.84 7,66 
      Kristjan Pals 01.11.90 7,66 
23. Hendrik Themas 01.06.89 7,67 



24. Ragnar Linnas 27.08.83 7,68 
      Kristo Oidermaa 03.06.86 7,68 
26. Martin Tamm 16.01.88 7,71 
27. Allar Saar       1989 7,74 
28. Indrek Luik 08.03.83 7,76 
29. Lauri Rentel 12.08.88 7,77 
30. Lauri Reedik       1989 7,78 
31. Andres Aunap 25.05.85 7,82 
32. Raido Hallop 06.10.86 7,83 
      Marek Tarraste 04.11.87 7,83 
34. Karl Viilmann       1986 7,88 
35. Siim Schults       1989 7,89 
36. Urmas Lainemurd 19.03.85 7,96 
37. Martin Tiitmaa 22.06.89 7,99 
38. Kaur Laaneväli 25.04.90 8,00 
39. Hendrik Ahuna       1989 8,01 
      Heiko Pärni 28.02.70 8,01 
41. Mihkel Sillaots 21.03.90 8,09 
42. Karl-Robert Läll 11.04.88 8,11 
43. Mihkel Kukk 17.09.90 8,13 
44. Raido Külaots 15.05.90 8,20 
45. Urmo Laaneots 24.04.90 8,57 
 
MEHED KÕRGUS 
1. Marko Aleksajev       1979 2.20 
2. Rainer Piirimets 29.09.83 2.10 
3. Kalev Nõupuu 09.06.85 1.95 
4. Kaspar Kurve 18.12.86 1.95 
5. Erik Uudevald       1982 1.90 
    Lauri Luhasalu 28.03.82 1.90 
7. Hendrik Toompere       1986 1.90 
8. Raiko Veisberg 09.12.82 1.85 
9. Mikk-Mihkel Arro 28.03.84 1.75 
10. Edgar Krontals 17.10.87 1.70 
11. Reijo Tolberg 18.09.89 1.70 
12. Imre Liivas 01.10.89 1.65 
13. Mikk Kullerkupp 08.12.86 0 
 
NAISED KAUGUS 
1. Kaie Kand 31.03.84 5.82 
2. Mari Järvis 31.05.88 5.42 
3. Maarika Kaus 04.02.86 5.20 
4. Helene Piir 19.12.88 5.09 
5. Maria Jänese 23.02.87 5.09 
6. Triin Massakas 28.03.89 4.94 
7. Raine Kuningas 20.10.88 4.92 
8. Anu Jõudna 04.05.87 4.92 
9. Sandra Must 14.10.87 4.78 
10. Liisa Kull 09.03.89 4.74 
11. Kätlin Kentel 07.05.87 4.71 
12. Johanna Liblik 24.10.88 4.58 
13. Marite Aru 09.12.89 4.53 
14. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86 4.47 
15. Eva Piirsalu 11.04.89 4.42 
16. Viktoria Filippova 28.09.90 4.24 
17. Erika Piirsoo 09.04.89 4.16 
18. Kristina Õllek 27.10.89 3.97 
 
 
 



NAISED 1000m 
1. Olga Andrejeva 05.06.85 3.03,82 
2. Tiina Tross 07.06.67 3.04,96 
3. Merill Mägi 25.04.89 3.07,24 
4. Katrin Kuusk 13.09.77 3.11,28 
5. Sigrid Valdre 27.11.72 3.12,15 
6. Marju Stern 02.02.89 3.16,08 
7. Tanja Jatsenko 27.06.86 3.16,18 
8. Eva-Leena Prits 23.09.89 3.18,82 
9. Jevgenia Poluektova 23.06.89 3.19,91 
10. Krete Tali 16.09.89 3.21,83 
11. Anna Butuzova 08.03.91 3.21,95 
12. Airi Agukas 25.01.89 3.23,75 
13. Õnne Stern 04.01.88 3.24,43 
14. Roza Zalaletdinova 28.04.90 3.30,70 
15. Elsi Leist 01.06.87 3.33,38 
16. Ave Sepp 15.05.90 3.39,98 
17. Liina Haldna       1988 3.39,99 
18. Verje Jaakriz 05.02.90 3.40,58 
19. Kristina Krozovskaja 22.05.90 3.48,98 
 
MEHED 200m 
1. Nikolai Kolpakov 24.04.86 22,84 
2. Gert Hiie 06.06.85 23,27 
3. Henrich Baljasnõi 07.02.88 23,33 
4. Vitali Uljanov 06.12.87 23,44 
5. Villu Sepp 07.12.79 23,50 
6. Edgar Lipping 17.12.86 23,59 
7 .Siim Lääts 07.03.88 23,62 
8. Martin Luhtmaa 01.05.86 23,73 
9. Tarmo Miller 30.05.82 23,78 
10.Mihkel Leps 08.12.84 23,97 
11.Aleksandr Bogatõrjov 22.02.87 24,05 
12.Kaspar Kull 27.05.84 24,18 
13.Mihkel Tamm 16.01.88 24,21 
14.Taavi Tohvri 19.04.87 24,24 
15.Madis Loit 04.06.84 24,36 
16.Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.84 24,41 
17.Janek Koslev 22.02.87 24,54 
18.Mihhail Kovtun 02.03.88 24,57 
19.Kristjan Pals 01.11.90 24,58 
20.Lauri Reedik 27.01.89 24,90 
21.Norman Aeg 03.04.86 25,01 
22.Sergei Anissimov 10.07.88 25,03 
23.Ilja Semjonov 31.12.88 25,16 
24.Marek Tarraste 04.11.87 25,23 
25.Heiko Pärn 28.02.70 25,33 
26.Madis Rist 11.05.88 25,38 
27.Lauri Kadakas 24.10.86 25,43 
28.Martin Pihl 14.04.87 25,64 
29.Marko Tutt 19.04.87 25,67 
30.Simmo Kahem 21.08.87 25,73 
31.Karl Viilmann 26.06.86 25,76 
32.Siim Schults 04.01.89 25,76 
33.Tõnis Eilat 10.08.87 26,06 
34.Hendrik Ahuna 01.09.89 26,07 
35.Andres Aunap 25.03.85 26,27 
36.Marek Küttim 29.09.87 26,30 
37.Raul Palis 17.01.89 26,98 
38.Mihkel Kukk 17.09.90 27,01 



39.Kostja Smelov 19.03.90 27,05 
40.Henri Purde 05.07.88 27,41 
41.Karl-Robert Läll 11.04.88 27,52 
42.Jaak Siinmaa 31.07.89 28,60 
43.Rauno Rallmann 10.02.90 29,42 
 
MEHED  2000m 
1. Roman Hvalõnski 21.05.88 5.34,65 
2. Kaupo Tiislär       1979 5.39,28 
3. Henry Uljas 16.01.83 5.47,81 
4. Deniss Malõsev 01.01.83 5.48,55 
5. Ilvard Eeriksoo 29.09.80 5.52,85 
6. Jaanus Gross 30.09.75 5.54,70 
7. Erko Õunapuu 13.07.74 5.57,19 
8. Kaupo Sasmin       1986 5.59,65 
9. Silver Kivi 29.06.86 6.03,29 
10.Sergei Anissimov 10.07.88 6.11,30 
11.Marku Koplimaa 08.07.86 6.14,31 
12.Deniss Koselev 08.09.89 6.20,12 
13.Jevgeni Radchenko 12.10.86 6.24,62 
14.Mihkel Einblau 19.11.86 6.25,92 
15.Timo Kilp 01.05.89 6.33,90 
16.Jan Dubrovski 16.08.84 6.35,69 
17.Mattias Mikli 25.07.88 6.42,09 
18.Alec Nyiri       1961 6.57,03 
19.Tauri Valk 27.10.90 7.24,17 
 
MEHED KAUGUS 
1. Tõnis Ukkivi 07.08.81 6.99 
2. Ranel Rünk 23.01.80 6.88 
3. Spartak Ljasenko 23.08.88 6.54 
4. Fjodor Mordvintsev 07.09.88 6.51 
5. Madis Pääbo 16.02.86 6.43 
6. Lauri Renter 12.08.88 6.35 
7. Mihkel Tamm 16.01.88 6.30 
8. Allar Saar       1989 6.06 
9. Kristo Oidermaa 03.06.86 5.88 
10.Anton Miksin 23.02.90 5.81 
11.Hendrik Themas 01.06.89 5.81 
12.Timo Moorast 26.03.86 5.80 
13.Ragnar Linnas 27.08.83 5.71 
14.Kristjan Mereste 23.10.87 5.56 
15.Heiko Pärni 28.02.70 5.23 
16.Mikk Kullerkupp 08.12.86 5.17 
17.Indrek Luik 08.03.83 5.16 
18.Imre Liivas 01.10.89 4.84 
19.Reijo Tolberg 18.09.89 4.49 
     Martin Tamm 16.01.88 0 
     Reigo Jörsi 21.07.86 0 
 
 
 
Toomas Berendsen 
Võistluste peakorraldaja 


